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Hosl: l‘.lmﬁene Reid  Sundoy 2-4‘nm

‘;%] 0 U S 42 Bowman Cres., Georgetown

The Summer of 2018 will be plenty of fun with this sparkling
18'x36' heated saltwater pool & comes with this stunning
~3600sq. ft. Double Oak home with W/0. Backs onfo frails.

Coming Soon Georgetown MLS#NEW

Hos!: Ray Chesher Sunday 2-4 pm

=5

%—'h 0 U S 112 Forsyth Cres., Georgetown
Your Family is all that's needed to fill this beautifully
maintained ~3100 sq. . 4 bdrm, 3.5 bath home with grand
2-story foyer & large principal rooms. Large lot. Great location.
$959,900.00 Georgetown  MLS#W4070249

102+ Ac! . 14331 Miss.

@k RE/MAX
¥R eal Estate Centre Inc.

905 877-5211
1-800-834-5516

Awesome, IOZac w1th 2000ft of Credlt Rlver wmdmg through Walk
to Cheltenham! Nat gas, mun water & cable on Mill St. ~50ac leased
to farmer. 5 min N of B. NEC & CVCA. Register apt to view this
property. Take aerial & view from Miss Rd & Mill St. MLS#: W3737336

Maureen Plucinsky B.Sc.
Sales Representative since 1989
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Hos!: Danielle Quilly 3um1uv2 4 pm
12 McKinnon Ave., Georgelown

W[llllﬂﬂ!! A fomily with swimsuits to live in this beautifully
updated home — finished top to bottom! 0/C main floor,
generous bdrms (spa like mstr ensuite) & finished basement!
5824,900.00 Georgetown MLS#NEW

osl: Koren Hickling  Sunday 2-4 pm

UUS 39 Roane Ave., Georgetown
Gardener's Delight Huge pie shaped lot backing onto park.
Beautifully reno’d 4 bdrm home featuring gorgeous cherry

kitchen, granite, crown, cherry floors & more! Great location!
Coming Soon Georgetown MLS#NEW

!
Janis Braida Sue Coulighan . PRIfZE ke
Broker Sales Representative Win a Gift Basket
with Easter Treats
& a $50 Walmart
Gift Card!!
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HOME WITH THE HEYRAY TEAM

10’ x 10 unit
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home prepration

Hos!: lan Iiu oeon Sunday 2-4 pm
104 Weber Dr., Georgetown

=hous

Be The New Kid on the Block! Spacious 1365 sq. f
bungalow on large fenced lot. Great location, steps to schoal,
park, ravine and more! 3+ 1 bdrm, 2.5 bath & finished bsmt.

$629,900.00 Georgetown  MLS#W4070049

“MC Q WIN” Team

Your 'Go To' People

info@mcqwinteam.com Direct: 905.873.2437

Got Real Estate???
Get the McQwin Team!!!

Re/Max Real Estate Centre Inc. Brokerage
905-873-2437

email: info@mcqwinteam.com

Check out our information videos at
www.youtube.com/MCQWIN

To view Open Houses and Listings please Visit Us at www.mcqwin.com

THINKING OF SELLING? CALL OUR ‘FULL SERVICE TEAM’ AND GET LISTED! - FREE MARKET
EVALUATION!, FREE STAGING!, FREE ADVERTISING! PLUS - 3 MONTHS AT A SECURE, HEATED
& CONVENIENT ‘IN TOWN’ STORAGE TO HELP ORGANIZE YOUR HOME... AND GET PACKING!!

'Huar: lennifer Sargean! Sunday 2-4 pm

- 0 US 99 Hewson Cres., Georgetown
Bigoer Than it Looks! Spacious 3-bdrm, 2 bath bungalow
(~1500 sq. ft.) with family rm & ottached garage! Lower level
within-low pofentiol. Close to Go, walk to Silver Creek & park!
$649,900.00 Georgetown ~ MLS#W4065089

Sarah Appleby Bill & Jan Mcl(eown Norm Paget

905-877-5211
% RE/M A X Ceirze

info@mcgwinteam.com




